
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= MIDFIRST BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200707030003
12690

07/03/2007
10:40:08

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HUDSON
LESLI L

200411100006
19090

200708010003
59040

08/01/2007
02:39:05

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DOBSON
WILLIAM T

200508220004
30930

200708090003
73390

08/09/2007
10:28:52

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TAYLOR,
WENDELL D

199211120002
65391

Other:SEE
INST

200708220003
96620

08/22/2007
02:02:02

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTIN
MASTON E JR
AKA

21 133 Lot#:516
Book:21
Pg:133
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
5TH ADDITION

200708170003
88050

08/17/2007
10:13:04

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LOGAN
NANETTE

200506090002
83090

199410030003
01061

10/03/1994
02:22:11

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PEACOCK,
RAY L III

199501030000
01431

01/03/1995
01:54:15

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOVERNMEN
T NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSN

199507210001
93601

07/21/1995
12:33:29

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DUNAWAY,
JAMES
EDWARD

199508100002
18091

08/10/1995
11:16:09

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

4 60 Lot#:1 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:60

199508240002
33871

08/24/1995
02:07:47

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199509110002
51261

09/11/1995
10:39:33

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LONG,
MICHAEL
DAVID

199509180002
59291

09/18/1995
10:44:01

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

6 105 Lot#:46 Book:6
Pg:105

199509180002
59891

09/18/1995
01:41:06

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

4 60 Lot#:1 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:60

199509210002
62931

09/21/1995
09:38:33

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

7 152 Lot#:26 Book:7
Pg:152

199510230003
03821

10/23/1995
03:13:19

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

6 16 Lot#:12 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:16

199512040003
45191

12/04/1995
09:13:27

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

3 27 Lot#:5 Blk:I
Book:3 Pg:27

199603140000
84031

03/14/1996
02:58:12

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

9 102 Lot#:15 Book:9
Pg:102

199603150000
86021

03/15/1996
01:54:04

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GLASS,
ALTON D

199604180001
25651

04/18/1996
09:01:36

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FLOWERS,
LUTHER T

199605070001
49121

05/07/1996
02:25:44

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

RIGGS,
HAROLD A

Sec:10
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SW



199608010002
47991

08/01/1996
09:07:42

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

199702280000
63641

02/28/1997
01:51:14

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199704030001
02501

04/03/1997
11:11:14

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199703210000
88091

03/21/1997
01:50:02

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET MORT
CORP

199703210000
88101

03/21/1997
01:50:03

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET MORT
CORP

199703210000
88111

03/21/1997
01:50:04

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET MORT
CORP

199703210000
88141

03/21/1997
01:50:07

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET MORT
CORP

199703210000
88131

03/21/1997
01:50:06

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET MORT
CORP

199703210000
88151

03/21/1997
01:50:08

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET MORT
CORP

199703210000
88161

03/21/1997
01:50:09

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET MORT
CORP


