Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
200707030003 12690	07/03/2007 10:40:08	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HUDSON LESLI L					200411100006	Description
200708010003 59040	08/01/2007 02:39:05	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DOBSON WILLIAM T					200508220004 30930	
200708090003 73390	08/09/2007 10:28:52	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TAYLOR, WENDELL D					199211120002 65391	Other:SEE INST
200708220003 96620	08/22/2007 02:02:02	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARTIN MASTON E JR AKA			21	133		Lot#:516 Book:21 Pg:133 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 5TH ADDITIO
200708170003 88050	08/17/2007 10:13:04	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LOGAN NANETTE					200506090002 83090	
199410030003 01061	10/03/1994 02:22:11	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PEACOCK, RAY L III						
199501030000 01431	01/03/1995 01:54:15	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOVERNMEN T NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSN						
199507210001 93601	07/21/1995 12:33:29	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DUNAWAY, JAMES EDWARD						
199508100002 18091	08/10/1995 11:16:09	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			4	60		Lot#:1 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:60
199508240002 33871	08/24/1995 02:07:47	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC						
199509110002 51261	09/11/1995 10:39:33	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LONG, MICHAEL DAVID						
199509180002 59291	09/18/1995 10:44:01	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			6	105		Lot#:46 Book: Pg:105
199509180002 59891	09/18/1995 01:41:06	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORT INC			4	60		Lot#:1 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:60
199509210002 32931	09/21/1995 09:38:33	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORT INC			7	152		Lot#:26 Book: Pg:152
199510230003 03821	10/23/1995 03:13:19	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORT INC			6	16		Lot#:12 Blk:3 Book:6 Pg:16
199512040003 15191	12/04/1995 09:13:27	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORT INC			3	27		Lot#:5 Blk:I Book:3 Pg:27
199603140000 34031	03/14/1996 02:58:12	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORT INC			9	102		Lot#:15 Book: Pg:102
199603150000 36021	03/15/1996 01:54:04	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GLASS, ALTON D						
199604180001 25651	04/18/1996 09:01:36	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FLOWERS, LUTHER T						
199605070001 49121	05/07/1996 02:25:44	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	RIGGS, HAROLD A						Sec:10 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:N\ BQt:SW

199608010002 47991	08/01/1996 09:07:42	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO			
	02/28/1997 01:51:14	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			
199704030001 02501	04/03/1997 11:11:14	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			
	03/21/1997 01:50:02	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORT CORP			
199703210000 88101	03/21/1997 01:50:03	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORT CORP			
	03/21/1997 01:50:04	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORT CORP			
	03/21/1997 01:50:07	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORT CORP			
	03/21/1997 01:50:06	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORT CORP			
	03/21/1997 01:50:08	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORT CORP			
	03/21/1997 01:50:09	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORT CORP			